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Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Sheldon Washout Repairs - Middlefield Circle Outfall, Horace Dawson Lane Outfall and Jasmine Hall Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired washouts.

2013-544 / Sheldon - Washout Repairs

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RPWO / Repaired Washout

WSREP / Workshelf - Repair

2013-544 / Sheldon - Washout Repairs
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours

1.0
35.0
36.0
32.0

104.0

104.0

Labor
Cost

$20.89
$764.75
$738.74
$653.28
$2,177.66

$2,177.66

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$374.50
$209.77
$182.10
$766.37

$766.37

Material
Cost

$0.00
$484.03
$103.19
$97.93
$685.15

$685.15

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Sep-12

Indirect
Labor

$13.23
$504.70
$476.28
$423.36
$1,417.57

$1,417.57

Total Cost

$34.12
$2,127.98
$1,527.98
$1,356.67
$5,046.75

$5,046.75



Project: Middlefield
Circle Outfall -
Sheldon Washout
Repairs

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-544

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
September 2012
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Drainage Type

Repaired washout.
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Repaired washout.
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Repaired washout.

Repaired washout.
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Project: Horace
Dawson Lane
Outfall - Sheldon
Washout Repairs

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-544

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
September 2012
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Repaired washout.

Repaired washout.
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Project: Jasmine Hall
Road - Sheldon
Washout Repairs

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-544

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
September 2012
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