

## Beaufort County Public Works

## Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Sheldon Washout Repairs - Middlefield Circle Outfall, Horace Dawson Lane Outfall and Jasmine Hall Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project: Completion: Sep-12

Repaired washouts.

2013-544 / Sheldon - Washout Repairs	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project HAUL / Hauling RPWO / Repaired Washout	1.0 35.0 36.0	\$20.89 \$764.75 \$738.74	\$0.00 \$374.50 \$209.77	\$0.00 \$484.03 \$103.19	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$13.23 \$504.70 \$476.28	\$34.12 \$2,127.98 \$1,527.98
WSREP / Workshelf - Repair 2013-544 / Sheldon - Washout Repairs Sub Total	32.0 <b>104.0</b>	\$653.28 <b>\$2,177.66</b>	\$182.10 <b>\$766.37</b>	\$97.93 <b>\$685.15</b>	\$0.00 <b>\$0.00</b>	\$423.36 <b>\$1,417.57</b>	\$1,356.67 <b>\$5,046.75</b>
Grand Total	104.0	\$2,177.66	\$766.37	\$685.15	\$0.00	\$1,417.57	\$5,046.75

(Pictures Not Available)





